Please visit our website (preferred)
stpaulsretreatcenter-pittsburgh.org where
MasterCard, VISA, or PayPal are accepted.
or phone us at 412.381.7676
or mail in the form below (to avoid 3% credit card
surcharge)
Private Room/Bath: $310 per person
Room/Communal Bath: $265 per person
(fee includes 5 meals)
**A non-refundable $100.00 deposit is required

to hold your reservation**

REGISTRATION FORM

Parish/Group:

Dates of Retreat:

Your
Name:

Address:

Phone:

Email:

Please note roommate preference if the need
arises:

Special needs/allergies:

Carpooling is appreciated; parking is limited

Come and visit our historic landmark

Church, open every day for prayer and
reflection from 7 AM to 5 PM.

St. Paul of the Cross Retreat Center
148 Monastery Ave.
Pittsburgh, PA
15203-1498

stpaulsretreatcenter-pittsburgh.org

412.381.7676

St. Paul of the Cross
Retreat Center

2023-2024

Living in the World
and not

Being of the World



We invite you to take some time apart, away
from our busy world, your obligations, and your
stressors. Come to an environment that will
help your mind to become quiet, your heart to
open, and your soul to breathe. Then you will
be ready to pray, to worship at the feet of the
Lord, to hear His words.

Our Retreat Center and its beautiful garden are
located on the South Side Slopes, with lovely
views of our city: a perfect place to pray for all
of our families, friends, and neighbors.

The retreat has scheduled activities for those
who like a schedule. You may want to spend
more quiet, prayerful time alone and only
attend some of the scheduled events. You are
free to make the retreat experience your own.
We encourage you to come to worship and also
to meals, to engage with others in prayer and
pleasant exchange.

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM

10:00 PM

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
1:15 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM

Friday Evening

Arrival

Registration

Eucharist in the Chapel
Dinner

Welcome (Lounge)

Night prayer in the Chapel
Eucharistic Adoration,
Opportunity for Reconciliation
Benediction

Saturday
Rise
Morning Prayer in the Chapel
Breakfast
Conference
Rosary in Audiovisuals
Eucharist in the Chapel
Group picture after Mass
Lunch
Conference 2
Workshops
Promoters Meeting
Parish Meetings
Dinner
Night Prayer in the Chapel
All Night Adoration begins
Video option “The Chosen”

Sunday
Rise
Morning Prayer in the Chapel
Breakfast
Conference 3
Gathering
Eucharist in the Chapel
Departure

St PAUL of the CROGS

St. Paul of the
Cross (1694-
1775) was a
great mystic
and preacher.
He founded
the Passionists
in 1741, calling
his first
monasteries
"retreats". The
mission of his
Congregation is
to teach us
always to keep in
mind and heart
the Passion of

Jesus, how much we are loved by God.

May the time you spend with us here in
our Retreat Center in worship of the Lord
center you in the One who created you.
Let Him continue to guide you in how to
best serve Him by your life and love.




