Please visit our website (preferred) stpaulsretreatcenter-pittsburgh.org where MasterCard, VISA, or PayPal are accepted. or phone us at 412.381.7676 or mail in the form below (to avoid 3% credit card surcharge) Private Room/Bath: \$310 per person Room/Communal Bath: \$265 per person (fee includes 5 meals) **A non-refundable \$100.00 deposit is required to hold your reservation**

REGISTRATION FORM

Parish/Group:
Dates of Retreat:
Your Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Please note roommate preference if the need arises:
Special needs/allergies:
Carpooling is appreciated; parking is limited



Come and visit our historic landmark Church, open every day for prayer and reflection from 7 AM to 5 PM. St. Paul of the Cross Retreat Center 2023-2024



St. Paul of the Cross Retreat Center

148 Monastery Ave.

Pittsburgh, PA

15203-1498

stpaulsretreatcenter-pittsburgh.org

412.381.7676

Living in the World and not Being of the World



We invite you to take some time apart, away from our busy world, your obligations, and your stressors. Come to an environment that will help your mind to become quiet, your heart to open, and your soul to breathe. Then you will be ready to pray, to worship at the feet of the Lord, to hear His words.

Our Retreat Center and its beautiful garden are located on the South Side Slopes, with lovely views of our city: a perfect place to pray for all of our families, friends, and neighbors.

The retreat has scheduled activities for those who like a schedule. You may want to spend more quiet, prayerful time alone and only attend some of the scheduled events. You are free to make the retreat experience your own. We encourage you to come to worship and also to meals, to engage with others in prayer and pleasant exchange.



Friday Evening

4:00 PM	Arrival
4:30 PM	Registration
5:30 PM	Eucharist in the Chapel
6:10 PM	Dinner
7:15 PM	Welcome (Lounge)
7:45 PM	Night prayer in the Chapel
8:00 PM	Eucharistic Adoration,
	Opportunity for Reconciliation
10:00 PM	Benediction

Saturday

7:30 AM	Rise
8:00 AM	Morning Prayer in the Chapel
8:20 AM	Breakfast
9:15 AM	Conference
10:30 AM	Rosary in Audiovisuals
11:15 AM	Eucharist in the Chapel
12:00 PM	Group picture after Mass
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:15 PM	Conference 2
3:00 PM	Workshops
5:00 PM	Promoters Meeting
5:30 PM	Parish Meetings
6:10 PM	Dinner
7:15 PM	Night Prayer in the Chapel
7:45 PM	All Night Adoration begins
8:00 PM	Video option "The Chosen"

Sunday

7:30 AM	Rise
8:00 AM	Morning Prayer in the Chapel
8:20 AM	Breakfast
9:15 AM	Conference 3
10:30 AM	Gathering
11:00 AM	Eucharist in the Chapel
12:15 PM	Departure



St. Paul of the Cross (1694-1775) was a great mystic and preacher. He founded the Passionists in 1741, calling his first monasteries "retreats". The mission of his Congregation is to teach us always to keep in mind and heart

the Passion of

Jesus, how much we are loved by God.

May the time you spend with us here in our Retreat Center in worship of the Lord center you in the One who created you. Let Him continue to guide you in how to best serve Him by your life and love.

